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Wednesday, August 30, 2023

SEPTEMBER

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Registration opens

Friday, September 8, 2023

Monday, September 11, 2023 Meeting

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Registration closes & Lecture in Econ 256

Monday, September 25, 2023 Registration opens

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Registration opens

Friday, September 29, 2023 Submissions due

OCTOBER

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Registration closes Selected teams informed Registration closes

Monday, October 9, 2023 Meeting

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Selected teams re-submit

October 16  -  17, 2023 Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Registration opens

Monday, October 23, 2023 Registration closes Meeting

Thursday, October 26, 2023 Panel (virtual)

Friday, October 27, 2023 Submissions due

NOVEMBER

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Selected teams informed

Friday, November 3, 2023 Submissions due

Monday, November 6, 2023 Selected teams re-submit Meeting

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Selected teams informed

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Panel (virtual)

Monday, November 13, 2023 Selected teams re-submit

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Panel (in person)

November 22 - 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break


	dates

